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ECWFO02

Family group Coffee machines
Type Water filter

Compatible with Manual Espresso Coffee Machines ECF0O1, ECF02, ECF03,
EGF03, EMCO02, and Automatic Coffee Machines BCC01, BCC02, BCC11,

BCC12,BCC13.

Logistic Information

EAN code

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Product Height (mm)
Dimensions of the product (mm)

8017709314125
60 mm

40 mm

155 mm
155x60x40 mm
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